
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 35

At Go On For At GoOn For

0.0 L Stony Pt Road (South) 1.1 17.8 R 1st St 0.1

1.1 R Joe Rodota Trail 1.5 17.9 R Bohemian Hwy (North) 0.4

2.6 L S. Wright Rd 0.1 18.3 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd 0.7

2.7 R Sebastopol Rd 0.1 19.0 R Acreage Ln 0.8

2.9 > Joe Rodota Trail 3.3 19.8 R Acreage Ln 0.3

6.2 X Petaluma Ave to Main St 0.1 20.0 L Graton Rd 4.8

6.3 X Main St to Willow St 0.2 24.9 R Bowen St 1.0

6.5 L Jewell Ave 0.7 25.9 L Occidental Rd 2.2

7.2 R Path to Lynch Rd 0.1 28.1 L Sanford Rd 0.9

7.3 R Lynch Rd 0.4 29.0 R Hall Rd 1.0

7.7 L Pleasant Hill Rd 0.7 30.0 L Willowside Rd 0.5

8.4 > Watertrough Rd 1.0 30.5 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 3.7

9.4 L Burnside Rd 1.5 34.2 > Under Stont Point Rd 0.1

10.9 R Sexton Rd 1.4 34.3 0.5

12.3 L Bodega Hwy 0.3 34.8 E Finley Park

12.6 R Furlong Rd 1.7

14.3 L Occidental Rd 3.4 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28512945

17.7 L Main St 0.1

17.8 Howard's Station 0.0 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

L/R Stony Point (North)

30 Stony Point Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Finley Park, Stony Pt 

Sunday Church of Bike


